· Cellular Phones
· GPS Devices
· Digital Cameras
· Peripheral Ports
· Portable Instrumentation
· RF Modules
· Personal Digital Assistants (PDAs)
Features

SK1826A Rev 1.3
Ultra-Small, Low-Input Voltage, Low RON Load Switch
Ordering Information
Pin Configuration
Pin Description
PIN No.
Description
VOUT A1 Output
VIN A2 Input, a bypass capacitor should be connected to ground together with it.
GNDB1 Ground
ONB2 Switch control input, active high
TOP VIEW
A1
VOUT
A2
VIN
B1
GND
B2
ON
WLCSP-4B
Part Number Package Output Discharge
SK1826AS SOT23-6L Yes
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
3000 PCS
Tape & Reel
SK1826AN WLCSP4 No 3000 PCS
SK1826A WLCSP4  Yes 3000 PCS
PIN Name
CSP4 SOT23-6
1
6
2/3
4
NC- Not connect5
5
VIN
ON
NC
 VOUT
GND
4
6
2
3
1
TOP VIEW
SOT23-6
GND
SK1826A Rev 1.3
SK1826ASN SOT23-6L No 3000 PCS
Absolute Maximum Ratings
(TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Recommend Operating Conditions
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit